
3.20 Famous Artist: Dino Bor-
gioli (tenor)
‘3.37 Edward Kilenyi (pianist):
Mephisto Valse (Liszt)
$.45 ‘Country Calendar" (Octo-
ber) (BBC programme)4.0 Music of the Masters (20thCentury):
5. 0
5.12

Maurice Ravel
Madison Singers
Memory Lingers On

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Anglican Service: St. John’s
Church (Ven. Archdeacon J, A.
Lush)
7.40 A.T.C. Quiz8.0 Bernhard
Orchestra
8.15 ‘Barnaby Rudge"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 Andre kostelanetz ant
Orchestra: "Estrellita" (Ponce),
"perfect Day" (Jacobs Bond)
9.25 "The English," by Lyn Dur-
ham. A drama of an English-
woman marooned in the Balkans
during the war (NBS prod.)
9.657. English ‘Medley: Carroll
Gibbons’ Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

[4bz20) Biren
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 kKadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand

Levitow’s Salon

10.
"4
Morning Melodies

10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.46 Light and Bright
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. August 3
1ZB a
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9. 0 Songs of the Islands9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials
4. 0 A Melody for You4.45 Diggers’ session5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncie Tem and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 A.T.C, Quiz
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8. Q They Lived to Tell the Tale
(BBC programme)
8.30 Musical programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8.1 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir

10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Diggers’ session
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 London News
1.25 Hit Parade
2.0 Radio Matinee
8.0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.25 Favourites of the Week
46. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6:30 For the Old Folks
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz
7.30 Evening Concert programme8.0 BBC programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Orchestral Cameo
10. 5 Restful Melodies
10.30 Variety
11. 0 London News |
12. 0 Close down

328 Seen
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children's
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Weather Forecast
1.15 London News
2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials
5. 0 Storytime with BrianO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz
7.40 The Mayfair Musio (Studio
presentation)
8.0 BBC programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.1 Studio presentation, fea-
turing Trevor Ritchie (tenor)
9.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

4Z 1310 k.c,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Songs of Praise
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. The Hospital session
411. 0 Sports Digest
11.16 Mornin tar
11.30 With the Bandsmen

bi. © You Asked For tt1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
4.20 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 A Talk.on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 A.T.C. Quiz
7.15 BBC programme7.45 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Dusty Labels
9.30. Eric Bell at the Novachord
11. 0 London News
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8. Oa.m. Light and Bright
8.45 London News
9. 0 Sunday Celebrity9.15 Music of the Novachord
9.30 Medley and Selections
10. 0-12.0 As You Like it Req
quest session
5. Op.m, Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
6.15 London News
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz session
7. 0 Tommy Handley’s BBC pro-
duction, "itma"
7.30 Fireside Fancies8.0 BBC programme
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 Reserved
10. O ‘Close down

Chemieo
Saveselou
Jreade
DhudgerhITS A PASTE THERE'S NO WASTE:A paste cleaner can halve the drudgeryof cleaning: Chemico Bath and Household Cleanser is a paste; it does awaywith the elbow grease2 that had to beadded to the more old-fashioned powder
cleanser. Chemico Will clean everythingIn the home_~BEAUTIFULLY.

ae4
TTeuteaE Epptored

doodHoucekeepingInseitute
MouseedPiNC

CHEMICOTheFragrantAntiseptic
BATH&HOUSEHOLDCLEANSER

Made in New Zealand for County Chemi-
cal Co_ Ltd England, by Simms, JonesLtd,, 221 Lichfield Street, Christchurch

!

Cooo MACAZINE

AIIeyes
onyour
fireplace, 6

Glowing coals and leaping flames draw the gaze irresistibly
to your hearth: How beautiful to Se0 the firelight reflected
on a jet-black grate- ~how disappointing when the ironwork
Is dull:
ZEBO is easy to use and takes but 8 few minutes of Your
time. Apply Zebo with cloth Or brush. Give 0 brisk
polish and its done. Zebo is quick, gives 8 lasting shine.
A tin lasts a long time, and the handy Zebo cap prevents
the liquid fromdrying uPa

(@EBo LIQUID STOVE POLISH
Rolish ZEBO givesquickand lastingresults:

Also ZEBRA PASTE in Tins: 20,20

LookForwasqilingand keep

ENO'S
66'FRUITSALT"
everymorningnzetwfirst thing

J. C. Enos Ltd., 104/108 Dixon Street,
Wellington:


